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CP IMPERIA (0401062A)
VENTIMIGLIA - 23-01-2004 - 25-01-2004

Torneo CP IMPERIA 0401062A

Luogo VENTIMIGLIA  [Imperia - Liguria]
Periodo 23-01-2004 - 25-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CICCARELLI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 10

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 1N Gjoni Tonin              ITA LIG IM 1708 0 0 1956 M 113844

4 3N Maselli Baldovino        ITA LIG IM 1503 0 0 1954 M 108823

5 1N Noli Giovanni 1708 0 0 M 108828

9 1N Ravotto Luca             ITA LIG IM 1687 0 0 1987 M 109882

1 2N Ricca Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1672 0 0 1989 M 105085

2 2N Rossi Cassani Gianni     ITA LIG IM 1525 0 0 1963 M 105086

8 1N Sanna Massimo            ITA LIG IM 1720 0 0 1989 M 108835

7 2N Sanna Simone             ITA LIG IM 1696 0 0 1986 M 108833

6 1N Tortorella Giancarlo     ITA LIG IM 1744 0 0 1968 M 108829

3 2N Volpara Riccardo         ITA LIG IM 1405 0 0 1963 M 105089
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 1N Gjoni Tonin              ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1956 M 113844

4 3N Maselli Baldovino        ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1954 M 108823

5 1N Noli Giovanni 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 M 108828

9 1N Ravotto Luca             ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1987 M 109882

1 2N Ricca Giorgio            ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 M 105085

2 2N Rossi Cassani Gianni     ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 105086

8 1N Sanna Massimo            ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 108835

7 2N Sanna Simone             ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1986 M 108833

6 1N Tortorella Giancarlo     ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 108829

3 2N Volpara Riccardo         ITA 1405 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1963 M 105089
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